

Aviation Trail, Inc.

Experience the Birthplace of Aviation!

A non-profit corporation in partnership with the National Park Service to promote Aviation Heritage in the Dayton region

Visit the historical sites that tell of man's conquest of the air.

www.aviationtrailinc.org

Yes! I want to support Aviation Trail, Inc.

Mr., Mrs., Miss, Ms			
Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone (H)	(W)	(C)	
E-mail Address (to recerive online newsletter)_			
(Name to be used for recognition if different than above)			

All levels of Aviation Trail memberships, except for Life Membership, are <u>annual</u> and are subject to renewal, at the desired level, by each January.

Membership Levels	🗌 I / We	e wish to remain anonymous.
\$25.00 Senior (age 60+)	\$75 Contributing	\$1000 Patron
\$30 Individual	\$150 Supporting	Other- I am a life
\$40 Family	\$1500 Individual Life Member* (*May be paid in three annual payments of \$500 per year, n	member and would like to make an nail in only) additional contribution
Donation - I would like to support Avia	ation Trail with a DONATION of \$	to Aviation Trail
Please apply my donation to:		
Membership Fund	Preservation Fund*	Wilbear Fund**
* Donations will be designated to p ** Donations will be designated to promotes the Aviation Trail and i	promote and preserve the "Wilbear	
Check enclosed. Make payab	ole to: Aviation Trail, Inc.	
Mail to Aviation Trail, In	c. / PO Box 633 / Wright Brothe	ers Station / Dayton, OH 45409
Members and donors receive an online s invitations to Aviation Trail events and pr		etter, <i>Flight Log</i> , and advance
Online credit card payments may be made from our websit See the JOIN/DONATE menu item on the Aviation Trail website https://www.aviationtrailinc.org/. Or click the membersh		Istion Tall Join Join Benew Donate Holp keep the Dayton area in the forfant of the world's aviation histor, leadership and preservation.
	(c)3 organization, in partnership with the l age in the Dayton region, are fully tax ded	

Aviation Trail, Inc. / PO Box 633 / / Wright Brothers Branch / Dayton, OH 45409 / www.aviationtrailinc.org